JAPAN
TEL : +813 34248120
FAX : +813 34180521
JAPAN
TEL : +813 34248120
FAX : +813 34180521
ISRAEL
TEL : +972 3 9203456

EDEN Embedded Engine Board
with CRT/Panel & Three LAN
Ordering Guide
Specifications
CRT/Panel
133MHZ FSB
ATA/33/66/100
Three LAN
RS-232/422/485
4COM
PC/104
IrDA
USB
DOC
WDT
H/W Monitor
Single +5V
6-pin KB/MS
RealTek RTL8100
VIA VT82C686B
Dual RJ-45
FDD
RS-422/485
DiskOnChip
Internal LAN 3
PC/104
PS/2 KB/MS
Fan
5-pin Power In
EDEN CPU
COM 3
COM 1
COM 2
COM 4
VIA VT8606
LVDS
IDE
Panel
Internal CRT
IrDA
USB
SO-DIMM
2-pin Power In
1
0
.2
 c
m
14.5 cm
Parallel
COM 1
Low Power!!
400MHz Fanless!!